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Vendor Qualification Statement 
Suppliers only 
 
 
Organizational Information: 
 
Company Name:  _____________________________  Sales person: _____________________________ 
 
LLC:    Corporation:    Sole Proprietor:    Other:    
 
Years in business under present name:  ______________ Website:  _________________________________________ 
 
Contact for pricing: ______________________________  Email address:  __________________________________ 
 
Address: _____________________________ City: _____________________State:________ 
 
Zip:  ____________ Phone:  _____________________ Fax:  __________________ 
 
Other locations: _______________________________ 
      _______________________________ 
      _______________________________  
  
Best Message Delivery Method:     E mail     or      Fax      Does your company perform takeoffs:      Yes     or      No 
 
Receive plan electronically?      Yes     or      No 
 
 
Any manufactures you distribute (Armstrong/USG/Atas/Drivit/Sto): 

_________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Areas worked in (states/counties): 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Average lead time for delivery:  ________________    
 
Payment terms: 
  

30 Days: _______ 60 Days:  _______ 90 Days:  _______  
   
Please feel free to provide any additional information about your company as it relates to performance, references, etc: _______ 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
I hereby certify that the above information is true and accurate: 
       Signed: __________________________ 
       Title: ___________________________ 
       Date: ___________________________     
 
 
Please send credit application with this form 
Please Fax or e mail back to 3D: 732-566-7144 or estimating@3dcontracting.net  
 Digital copies are available upon request 

3D Group 
96 Main Street 
Matawan NJ 07747 

mailto:estimating@3dcontracting.net�


 

      

CSI CODES FOR MAJOR TRADES: Please select the 
following Major CSI Codes that apply to your 
company.  

Division 2 Site Construction  
□ 02050 Building Demo   
□ 02070 Selective Demo 
□ 02075 Concrete Cutting & Coring 
□ 02080 Asbestos Abatement 
□ 02100 Site Remediation 
□ 02115 Erosion Control 
□ 02150 Shoring & Underpinning 
□ 02200 Earthwork 
□ 02350 Piles & Caissons 
□ 02515 Unit Pavers 
□ 02700  curbs & sidewalks 
□ 02830 Fences & Gates 
□ 02860 Playground Equipment 
□ 02870 Site Furnishings 
□ 02900 Landscaping 
□ Other ________________________ 

Division 3 Concrete 
□ 03300 Cast-In-Place Concrete 
□ 03400 Precast Concrete 
□ 03410 Structural Precast 
□ 03420 Precast Plank 
□ 03450 Architectural Precast 
□ 03480 Precast Concrete Specialties 
□ 03500 Cementitous Decks & Underlayment 
□ 03700 Concrete Restoration 

Division 4 Masonry 
□ 04200 Unit Masonry 
□ 04220 Cut Stone 
□ 04400 Stone Masonry 
□ 04430 Cast Stone 
□ 04501 Masonry Stone Repair 
□ 04760 Simulated Stone Veneer 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 

Division 5 Metals 
□ 05120 Structural Steel 
□ 05200 Metal-Trusses & Joists 
□ 05210 Steel Joists & Decks 
□ 05300 Metal Deck 
□ 05400  Cold Formed Metal Framing 

□ 05500 Metal Fabrications 
□ 05510 Metal Stairs 
□ 05520 Handrails & Railings 
□ 05700  Ornamental Metal 
□ 05725 Ornamental Metal Casting 
□ 05800 Expansion Control 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 

 
 
Division 6 Woods & Plastics 

□ 06100 Rough Carpentry (Labor) 
□ 06110 Rough Framing 
□ 06130  Heavy Timber Construction 
□ 06170 Prefab Structural Wood 
□ 06180 Glu-Lam Framing (Suppliers) 
□ 06190 Wood Trusses (Suppliers) 
□ 06191  Trusses-Metal 
□ 06195 Prefab Wood Beams & Joists 
□ 06200 Finish Carpentry (Labor) 
□ 06220 Millwork & Arch Woodwork 
□ 06210 Plastic Laminate 
□ 06265 Molded Arch. Ornamental 
□ 06300 Lumber & Carpentry (Suppliers) 
□ 06600 Plastic Fabrications 
□ 06601 Solid Surface (Only) 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 

Division 7 Thermal & Moisture Protection 
□ 07100 Dampproofing & Waterproofing 
□ 07510 Building Insulation 
□ 07240 EIFS 
□ 07250 Fireproofing/Firestopping 
□ 07300 Shingle & Tile Roofing 
□ 07320 Slate & Tile Roofing 
□ 07400 Performed Roof & Cladding 
□ 07420 Composite Panels 
□ 07500 Membrane Roofing 
□ 07600 Flashing & Sheet Metal 
□ 07700 Roof Specialties & Accessories 
□ 07800 Skylights 
□ 07810  Spray Applied Fireproofing 
□ 07900 Joint Sealers 
□ Other ________________________ 

Division 8 Doors & Windows 



 

      □ 08100  Doors Frames & Hardware (Suppliers) 
□ 08212 Stile & Rail Doors 
□ 08300 Special Doors 
□ 08305 Access Doors 
□ 08330 Coiling Doors 
□ 08380 Traffic Doors 
□ 08460 Automatic Entrance Doors 
□ 08470  Revolving Entrance Doors 
□ 08500  Vinyl Windows 
□ 08501 Wood Windows 
□ 08620  Window Restoration 
□ 08800  Glass/Glazing/ Entrance/Storefronts 
□ 08900  Glazed Curtain Wall 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 

Division 9 Finishes 
□ 09200 Lath & Plaster 
□ 09230  Column Covers 
□ 09250  Gypsum Board 
□ 09300 Tile 
□ 09400 Terrazzo 
□ 09510 Acoustical Ceilings 
□ 09520 Acoustical Wall Treatment 
□ 09550 Wood Flooring 
□ 09600 Stone Flooring 
□ 09615 Marble Flooring 
□ 09640  Wood Athletic Flooring 
□ 09650 Resilient Flooring & Carpet 
□ 09671 Resinous Flooring 
□ 09700 Seamless Flooring 
□ 09800 Special Coatings 
□ 09900 Paints & Coating 
□ 09950 Vinyl Wall Coverings 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 

Division 10 Specialties 
□ 10100 Visual Display Boards 
□ 10120 Chalkboards & Tackboards 
□ 10150 Toilet Partitions 
□ 10160 Toilet Compartments 

 
Division 10 Specialties 

□ 10190 Cubicles & IV Tracks 
□ 10200 Louvers and Vents 
□ 10260 Wall & Corner Guards 
□ 10270 Access Flooring 

□ 10290 Pest Control 
□ 10300 Fireplaces & Stoves 
□ 10340 Prefab-Steeples, Spires, Cupolas 
□ 10350 Flagpoles 
□ 10400 Identification Devices 
□ 10450 Pedestrian Control Devices 
□ 10500 Lockers 
□ 10522 Fire Specialties 
□ 10530 Awnings & Canopies 
□ 10500 Postal Specialties 
□ 10605 Wire Mesh Partitions 
□ 10615 Interior Partitions 
□ 10650 Operable Partitions 
□ 10670 Storage Shelving 
□ 10750 Telephone & Bath Accessories 
□ 10900 Wardrobe & Closet Specialties 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 

Division 11 Equipment 
□ 11010  Maintenance Equipment 
□ 11020 Security & Vault Equipment 
□ 11030 Checkroom Equipment 
□ 11040 Ecclesiastical Equipment 
□ 11050 Library Equipment 
□ 11060  Theater & Stage Equipment 
□ 11062 Stage Curtains 
□ 11070  Instrumental Equipment 
□ 11080 Registration Equipment 
□ 11090 Checkroom Equipment 
□ 11100 Mercantile Equipment 
□ 11110 Laundry & Dry Clean Equipment 
□ 11120 Vending Equipment 
□ 11130 Audio-Visual Equipment 
□ 11132 Protection Screens 
□ 11140 Vehicle Support Equipment 
□ 11150 Parking Control Equipment 
□ 11160 Loading Dock Equipment 
□ 11170 Waste handling Equipment 
□ 11400 Food Service Equipment 
□ 11452 Residential Appliances 
□ 11458 Disappearing Stairs 
□ 11460 Unit Kitchen 
□ 11470 Darkroom Equipment 



 

      □ 11480 Athletic Equipment 
Division 11 Equipment 

□ 11500 Industrial & Process Equipment 
□ 11600 Laboratory Equipment 
□ 11700 Medical Equipment 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 

Division 12 Furnishings 
□ 12100  Artwork 
□ 12170 Lead Glass Restoration 
□ 12300  Manufactured Casework 
□ 12302 Plastic Laminate Casework 
□ 12370 Residential Cabinets 
□ 12500 Window Treatment 
□ 12510 Wood Shutters 
□ 12600 Furniture & Accessories 
□ 12627 Library Furniture 
□ 12670 Rugs & Mats 
□ 12680 Foot Grills 
□ 12700 Multiple Seating 
□ 12920 Pedestrian Barrier 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 

Division 13 Special Construction 
□ 13001 Marsh Machine Waste Water System 
□ 13010 AIR-Support Structures 
□ 13046 Shelters & Booths 
□ 13060 Controlled Environment Rooms 
□ 13090 Radiation Protection 
□ 13120 Pre-Engineered Structures 
□ 13123 Greenhouses 
□ 13140 Vaults 
□ 13150 Swimming Pools 
□ 13170 Kennels & Animal Shelters 
□ 13280 Hazardous Material Remediation 
□ 13410 Liquid & Gas Storage Tanks 
□ 13560 Site Construction 

□ 13940 Building Automation Systems 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 

Division 14 Conveying Systems 
□ 14200 Elevators 
□ 14300 Escalators & Moving Stairs 
□ 1440 Lifts 
□ 14500 Material Handling  

Division 14 Conveying Systems 
□ 14560 Chutes 
□ 14600 Hoists & Cranes 
□ 14800 Scaffolding 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 

Division 15 Mechanical 
□ 15000 Mech. & Plumbing Suppliers 
□ 15300 Fire Protection/Sprinklers 
□ 15400 Plumbing 
□ 15 500 HVAC 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 

Division 16 Electrical 
□ 16000 Electric 
□ 16050 Electrical Suppliers 
□ 16500 Lighting 
□ 16600  Special Systems 
□ 16670 Lightning Protection 
□ 16700 Voice Data Communications 
□ 16720 Security Systems 
□ Other ________________________ 
□ Other ________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	05500 Metal Fabrications: Off
	05510 Metal Stairs: Off
	05520 Handrails  Railings: Off
	05700 Ornamental Metal: Off
	05725 Ornamental Metal Casting: Off
	05800 Expansion Control: Off
	Other: Off
	Other_2: Off
	02050 Building Demo: Off
	02070 Selective Demo: Off
	02075 Concrete Cutting  Coring: Off
	02080 Asbestos Abatement: Off
	02100 Site Remediation: Off
	02115 Erosion Control: Off
	02150 Shoring  Underpinning: Off
	02200 Earthwork: Off
	02350 Piles  Caissons: Off
	02515 Unit Pavers: Off
	02700 curbs  sidewalks: Off
	02830 Fences  Gates: Off
	02860 Playground Equipment: Off
	02870 Site Furnishings: Off
	02900 Landscaping: Off
	Other_3: Off
	Division 3 Concrete: 
	03300 CastInPlace Concrete: Off
	03400 Precast Concrete: Off
	03410 Structural Precast: Off
	03420 Precast Plank: Off
	03450 Architectural Precast: Off
	03480 Precast Concrete Specialties: Off
	03500 Cementitous Decks  Underlayment: Off
	03700 Concrete Restoration: Off
	04200 Unit Masonry: Off
	04220 Cut Stone: Off
	04400 Stone Masonry: Off
	04430 Cast Stone: Off
	04501 Masonry Stone Repair: Off
	04760 Simulated Stone Veneer: Off
	Other_4: Off
	Other_5: Off
	undefined: 
	Division 5 Metals: 
	05120 Structural Steel: Off
	05200 MetalTrusses  Joists: Off
	05210 Steel Joists  Decks: Off
	05300 Metal Deck: Off
	05400 Cold Formed Metal Framing: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	06100 Rough Carpentry Labor: Off
	06110 Rough Framing: Off
	06130 Heavy Timber Construction: Off
	06170 Prefab Structural Wood: Off
	06180 GluLam Framing Suppliers: Off
	06190 Wood Trusses Suppliers: Off
	06191 TrussesMetal: Off
	06195 Prefab Wood Beams  Joists: Off
	06200 Finish Carpentry Labor: Off
	06220 Millwork  Arch Woodwork: Off
	06210 Plastic Laminate: Off
	06265 Molded Arch Ornamental: Off
	06300 Lumber  Carpentry Suppliers: Off
	06600 Plastic Fabrications: Off
	06601 Solid Surface Only: Off
	Other_6: Off
	Other_7: Off
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	07100 Dampproofing  Waterproofing: Off
	07510 Building Insulation: Off
	07240 EIFS: Off
	07250 FireproofingFirestopping: Off
	07300 Shingle  Tile Roofing: Off
	07320 Slate  Tile Roofing: Off
	07400 Performed Roof  Cladding: Off
	07420 Composite Panels: Off
	07500 Membrane Roofing: Off
	07600 Flashing  Sheet Metal: Off
	07700 Roof Specialties  Accessories: Off
	07800 Skylights: Off
	07810 Spray Applied Fireproofing: Off
	07900 Joint Sealers: Off
	Other_8: Off
	Division 8 Doors  Windows: 
	08100 Doors Frames  Hardware Suppliers: Off
	08212 Stile  Rail Doors: Off
	08300 Special Doors: Off
	08305 Access Doors: Off
	08330 Coiling Doors: Off
	08380 Traffic Doors: Off
	08460 Automatic Entrance Doors: Off
	08470 Revolving Entrance Doors: Off
	08500 Vinyl Windows: Off
	08501 Wood Windows: Off
	08620 Window Restoration: Off
	08800 GlassGlazing EntranceStorefronts: Off
	08900 Glazed Curtain Wall: Off
	Other_9: Off
	Other_10: Off
	undefined_2: 
	Division 9 Finishes: 
	09200 Lath  Plaster: Off
	09230 Column Covers: Off
	09250 Gypsum Board: Off
	09300 Tile: Off
	09400 Terrazzo: Off
	09510 Acoustical Ceilings: Off
	09520 Acoustical Wall Treatment: Off
	09550 Wood Flooring: Off
	09600 Stone Flooring: Off
	09615 Marble Flooring: Off
	09640 Wood Athletic Flooring: Off
	09650 Resilient Flooring  Carpet: Off
	09671 Resinous Flooring: Off
	09700 Seamless Flooring: Off
	09800 Special Coatings: Off
	09900 Paints  Coating: Off
	09950 Vinyl Wall Coverings: Off
	Other_11: Off
	Other_12: Off
	undefined_3: 
	Division 10 Specialties: 
	10100 Visual Display Boards: Off
	10120 Chalkboards  Tackboards: Off
	10150 Toilet Partitions: Off
	10160 Toilet Compartments: Off
	10190 Cubicles  IV Tracks: Off
	10200 Louvers and Vents: Off
	10260 Wall  Corner Guards: Off
	10270 Access Flooring: Off
	10290 Pest Control: Off
	10300 Fireplaces  Stoves: Off
	10340 PrefabSteeples Spires Cupolas: Off
	10350 Flagpoles: Off
	10400 Identification Devices: Off
	10450 Pedestrian Control Devices: Off
	10500 Lockers: Off
	10522 Fire Specialties: Off
	10530 Awnings  Canopies: Off
	10500 Postal Specialties: Off
	10605 Wire Mesh Partitions: Off
	10615 Interior Partitions: Off
	10650 Operable Partitions: Off
	10670 Storage Shelving: Off
	10750 Telephone  Bath Accessories: Off
	10900 Wardrobe  Closet Specialties: Off
	Other_13: Off
	Other_14: Off
	Other_15: Off
	Other_16: Off
	Other_17: Off
	1_3: 
	2_3: 
	3: 
	4: 
	Division 11 Equipment: 
	11010 Maintenance Equipment: Off
	11020 Security  Vault Equipment: Off
	11030 Checkroom Equipment: Off
	11040 Ecclesiastical Equipment: Off
	11050 Library Equipment: Off
	11060 Theater  Stage Equipment: Off
	11062 Stage Curtains: Off
	11070 Instrumental Equipment: Off
	11080 Registration Equipment: Off
	11090 Checkroom Equipment: Off
	11100 Mercantile Equipment: Off
	11110 Laundry  Dry Clean Equipment: Off
	11120 Vending Equipment: Off
	11130 AudioVisual Equipment: Off
	11132 Protection Screens: Off
	11140 Vehicle Support Equipment: Off
	11150 Parking Control Equipment: Off
	11160 Loading Dock Equipment: Off
	11170 Waste handling Equipment: Off
	11400 Food Service Equipment: Off
	11452 Residential Appliances: Off
	11458 Disappearing Stairs: Off
	11460 Unit Kitchen: Off
	11470 Darkroom Equipment: Off
	11480 Athletic Equipment: Off
	11500 Industrial  Process Equipment: Off
	11600 Laboratory Equipment: Off
	11700 Medical Equipment: Off
	Other_18: Off
	Other_19: Off
	Other_20: Off
	Other_21: Off
	1_4: 
	2_4: 
	3_2: 
	Division 12 Furnishings: 
	12100 Artwork: Off
	12170 Lead Glass Restoration: Off
	12300 Manufactured Casework: Off
	12302 Plastic Laminate Casework: Off
	12370 Residential Cabinets: Off
	12500 Window Treatment: Off
	12510 Wood Shutters: Off
	12600 Furniture  Accessories: Off
	12627 Library Furniture: Off
	12670 Rugs  Mats: Off
	12680 Foot Grills: Off
	12700 Multiple Seating: Off
	12920 Pedestrian Barrier: Off
	Other_22: Off
	Other_23: Off
	Other_24: Off
	1_5: 
	2_5: 
	3_3: 
	13001 Marsh Machine Waste Water System: Off
	13010 AIRSupport Structures: Off
	13046 Shelters  Booths: Off
	13060 Controlled Environment Rooms: Off
	13090 Radiation Protection: Off
	13120 PreEngineered Structures: Off
	13123 Greenhouses: Off
	13140 Vaults: Off
	13150 Swimming Pools: Off
	13170 Kennels  Animal Shelters: Off
	13280 Hazardous Material Remediation: Off
	13410 Liquid  Gas Storage Tanks: Off
	13560 Site Construction: Off
	13940 Building Automation Systems: Off
	Other_25: Off
	Other_26: Off
	Other_27: Off
	Other_28: Off
	1_6: 
	2_6: 
	3_4: 
	4_2: 
	14200 Elevators: Off
	14300 Escalators  Moving Stairs: Off
	1440: Off
	14500 Material Handling: Off
	14560 Chutes: Off
	14600 Hoists  Cranes: Off
	14800 Scaffolding: Off
	Other_29: Off
	Other_30: Off
	Other_31: Off
	1_7: 
	2_7: 
	Division 15 Mechanical: 
	15000 Mech  Plumbing Suppliers: Off
	15300 Fire ProtectionSprinklers: Off
	15400 Plumbing: Off
	15 500 HVAC: Off
	Other_32: Off
	Other_33: Off
	Other_34: Off
	1_8: 
	2_8: 
	Division 16 Electrical: 
	16000 Electric: Off
	16050 Electrical Suppliers: Off
	16500 Lighting: Off
	16600 Special Systems: Off
	16670 Lightning Protection: Off
	16700 Voice Data Communications: Off
	16720 Security Systems: Off
	Other_35: Off
	Other_36: Off
	1_9: 
	2_9: 
	Company Name: 
	Sales person: 
	LLC: Off
	Corporation: Off
	Sole Proprietor: Off
	Other: Off
	Years in business under present name: 
	Website: 
	Contact for pricing: 
	Email address: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Other locations 1: 
	Other locations 2: 
	Other locations 3: 
	Best Message Delivery Method: Off
	or: Off
	Does your company perform takeoffs: Off
	or_2: Off
	Receive plan electronically: Off
	or_3: Off
	Any manufactures you distribute ArmstrongUSGAtasDrivitSto 1: 
	Any manufactures you distribute ArmstrongUSGAtasDrivitSto 2: 
	Any manufactures you distribute ArmstrongUSGAtasDrivitSto 3: 
	Areas worked in statescounties 1: 
	Areas worked in statescounties 2: 
	Average lead time for delivery: 
	30 Days: 
	60 Days: 
	90 Days: 
	Please feel free to provide any additional information about your company as it relates to performance references etc 1: 
	Please feel free to provide any additional information about your company as it relates to performance references etc 2: 
	Please feel free to provide any additional information about your company as it relates to performance references etc 3: 
	Please feel free to provide any additional information about your company as it relates to performance references etc 4: 
	Signed: 
	Title: 
	Date: 


